February 2008 Lender/CDC Performance

LENDER
# of Loans Lender
32 Associated Bank NA
27 JPMorgan Chase Bank NA
26 US Bank NA
9 Citizens Bank
8 M&I Marshall & Tlsley Bank
7 Community Bank & Trust
7 Wells Fargo Bank NA
5 Johnson Bank
3 First Bank Financial Centre
3 American National Bank-Fox Cities
2 Capital One, NA
1 Capital One Bank
3
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Wisconsin Community Bank
Ridgestone Bank

River Valley Bank

CIT Small Business Lending Corp
Charter Bank Eau Claire

The First National Bank-Fox Valley
Legacy Bank

Bank Mutual

Waukesha State Bank

The First State Bank

Excel National Bank

Bank First National

Community Bank Group

First Community Bank

Pyramax Bank FSB

Ladysmith Federal Savings & Loan
Mountain 1°" Bank & Trust Company
Investors Community Bank

The First National Bank of River Falls

Port Washington State Bank
First Bank

Amcore Bank NA

Commerce State Bank

Altra FCU

Park Bank

Cornerstone Community Bank
North Shore Bank FSB

Bank of Mauston

Layton State Bank

Alliance Bank

Community First CU

Citizens State Bank of Clayton
First Bank of Baldwin

City

Green Bay
Milwaukee
Cincinnati, OH
Flint, MI
Milwaukee
Sheboygan
Sioux Falls, SD
Racine
Oconomowoc
Appleton

MclLean, VA
Glen Allen, VA

Madison
Brookfield
Wausau
Livingston, NJ
Eau Claire
Neenah
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Waukesha

New London
Beverly Hills, CA
Manitowoc
Reedsburg
Milton
Greenfield
Ladysmith
Hendersonville, NC
Manitowoc

River Falls

Port Washington
Creve Coeur, MO
Rockford, IL
West Bend

La Crosse
Holmen

Grafton
Brookfield
Mauston
Milwaukee
Culver City, CA
Appleton
Clayton

Baldwin

Total $
3,636,700
2,485,900
3,800,700
1,665,900

453,000
1,677,600
1,591,300

715,000

480,000

379,800

100,000
50,000
150,000

2,585,000
1,950,000
975,000
718,000
650,000
370,000
365,000
195,000
175,000
115,000
1,863,000
485,000
450,000
350,000
325,000
300,000
252,000
250,000
250,000
245,000
200,000
170,000
150,000
145,000
128,000
125,000
118,000
96,000
76,000
70,000
67,513
50,000
50,000
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1 Peoples State Bank Wausau 50,000
1 The First National Bank of Berlin Berlin 48,500
1 The Business Bank Appleton 19,900
1 Superior Financial Group LLC Walnut Creek CA 15,000
1 First Citizens State Bank Whitewater 13,000
1 The First National Bank & Trust Co Beloit 12,000
cDC

# of Loans (CDC City Total $
6 Wisconsin Business Development Finance ~ Monona 3,066,000
1 Racine County Business Development Racine 454,000

1 SPEDCO New Brighton, MN 290,000
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LENDER


		# of Loans

		Lender

		City

		Total $



		32

		Associated Bank NA

		Green Bay

		3,536,700



		27

		JPMorgan Chase Bank NA

		Milwaukee

		2,485,900



		26

		US Bank NA

		Cincinnati, OH

		3,800,700



		9

		Citizens Bank

		Flint, MI

		1,665,900



		8

		M&I Marshall & Ilsley Bank

		Milwaukee

		453,000



		7

		Community Bank & Trust

		Sheboygan

		1,677,600



		7

		Wells Fargo Bank NA

		Sioux Falls, SD

		1,591,300



		5

		Johnson Bank

		Racine

		715,000



		3

		First Bank Financial Centre

		Oconomowoc

		480,000



		3

		American National Bank-Fox Cities

		Appleton

		379,800



		

		

		

		



		2

		Capital One, NA

		McLean, VA

		100,000



		1

		Capital One Bank

		Glen Allen, VA

		50,000



		3

		

		

		150,000



		

		

		

		



		2

		Wisconsin Community Bank

		Madison

		2,585,000



		2

		Ridgestone Bank

		Brookfield

		1,950,000



		2

		River Valley Bank

		Wausau

		975,000



		2

		CIT Small Business Lending Corp

		Livingston, NJ

		718,000



		2

		Charter Bank Eau Claire

		Eau Claire

		650,000



		2

		The First National Bank-Fox Valley

		Neenah

		370,000



		2

		Legacy Bank

		Milwaukee

		365,000



		2

		Bank Mutual

		Milwaukee

		195,000



		2

		Waukesha State Bank

		Waukesha

		175,000



		2

		The First State Bank

		New London

		115,000



		1

		Excel National Bank

		Beverly Hills, CA

		1,863,000



		1

		Bank First National 

		Manitowoc

		485,000



		1

		Community Bank Group

		Reedsburg

		450,000



		1

		First Community Bank

		Milton

		350,000



		1

		Pyramax Bank FSB

		Greenfield

		325,000



		1

		Ladysmith Federal Savings & Loan 

		Ladysmith

		300,000



		1

		Mountain 1st Bank & Trust Company

		Hendersonville, NC

		252,000



		1

		Investors Community Bank

		Manitowoc

		250,000



		1

		The First National Bank of River Falls

		River Falls

		250,000



		1

		Port Washington State Bank

		Port Washington

		245,000



		1

		First Bank

		Creve Coeur, MO

		200,000



		1

		Amcore Bank NA

		Rockford, IL

		170,000



		1

		Commerce State Bank

		West Bend

		150,000



		1

		Altra FCU

		La Crosse

		145,000



		1

		Park Bank

		Holmen

		128,000



		1

		Cornerstone Community Bank

		Grafton

		125,000



		1

		North Shore Bank FSB

		Brookfield

		118,000



		1

		Bank of Mauston

		Mauston

		96,000



		1

		Layton State Bank

		Milwaukee

		76,000



		1

		Alliance Bank

		Culver City, CA

		70,000



		1

		Community First CU

		Appleton

		67,513



		1

		Citizens State Bank of Clayton

		Clayton

		50,000



		1

		First Bank of Baldwin

		Baldwin

		50,000



		1

		Peoples State Bank

		Wausau

		50,000



		1

		The First National Bank of Berlin

		Berlin

		48,500



		1

		The Business Bank

		Appleton

		19,900



		1

		Superior Financial Group LLC

		Walnut Creek CA

		15,000



		1

		First Citizens State Bank

		Whitewater

		13,000



		1

		The First National Bank & Trust Co

		Beloit

		12,000



		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		





CDC 


		# of Loans

		CDC

		City

		Total $



		6

		Wisconsin Business Development Finance

		Monona

		3,066,000



		1

		Racine County Business Development

		Racine

		454,000



		1

		SPEDCO

		New Brighton, MN

		290,000





